   Итоговый протокол

 конкурса «Рыцарь в образовании - 2024»
Конкурсное испытание «Интеллектуальный конкурс»
	№
	ФИО участника
	раунды
	Итог

	
	
	1
	2
	

	1
	Данелия Георгий Мамукавич
	4
	3
	7

	2
	Миллер Виталий Владимирович
	10
	4
	14

	3
	Красилов Вячеслав Алексеевич
	5
	5
	10

	6
	Мурашкин Вячкслав Дмитриевич
	8
	4
	12


«27»  февраля 2024 г.

